
First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ronin 45.38 7 45NQMeredith 0.001 08035 38 04,4,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sophie 42.65 7 0NQCarlin 0.002 12038 -7 0

Fisher 0.00 0 0ABSNendza 0.003 12037 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 0.00 0 0ABSKelso 0.005 16041 0 0

Pixel 0.00 0 0ABSBrooks 0.004 16042 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Capture 34.76 21 76QDoyle 0.008 20058 74 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spell 43.59 112 63QDriscoll 0.007 20209 52 03,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Winter 0.00 0 0NQTrummer 0.0010 20054 0 0

Flirt 38.82 6 0NQNally 0.009 20055 -6 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Penny 28.86 01 75QAlemani 0.0011 24217 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ember 0.00 0 0ABSLutynski 0.0012 24061 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Snowee 0.00 0 0NQRussell 0.002 08193 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Remi 42.66 7 0NQBosco 0.007 16044 -7 0

Rocky 38.79 3 0NQJamison 0.006 16136 -3 0

Dixie 36.06 1 0NQGiammarino 0.005 16201 -1 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Quix 32.73 01 75QMain 0.009 20144 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ziva 33.12 12 69QJersey 0.0011 20046 68 04,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lola 24.47 0 0NQJones 0.0010 20047 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Marigold 0.00 0 0ABSAngle 0.0011 12194 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
FitzRoy 28.07 01 68QHannan 0.0044 20204 68 06,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Kinsale 30.34 0 0NQNottingham 0.0043 20207 0 0

Fiasco 35.23 3 0NQThompson 0.0041 20215 -3 0

Larkin 34.20 2 0NQSpecht 0.0042 20216 -2 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Henry 29.17 01 76QKrantz 0.005 08096 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bitzy 32.18 02 73QRussell 0.006 08095 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bones 31.91 03 67QJohnson 0.004 08101 67 05,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brody 30.25 0 0NQHornak 0.0010 12106 0 0

Patches 42.76 7 0NQDujardin 0.009 12111 -7 0

Zoe 0.00 0 0NQTrummer 0.008 12115 0 0

Hudson 36.38 1 0NQLaRoza 0.007 12118 -1 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rafe 29.63 01 76QMancino 0.0018 16132 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Eva 32.69 02 76QPolito 0.0017 16133 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Corn 0.00 0 0NQTrummer 0.0021 16122 0 0

Lira 0.00 0 0ABSSchachte 0.0020 16127 0 0

Jordan 0.00 0 0ABSPenha 0.0019 16130 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dreamer 33.64 11 77QSconza 0.0034 20159 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rumor 28.48 02 75QCalabrese 0.0031 20162 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Caol Ila 23.05 03 74QBryden 0.0037 20143 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Perri 29.93 04 74QVerga 0.0039 20138 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Faye 24.87 0 73QHughes 0.0029 20168 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Joe Joe Joker 36.87 4 68QGarfinkel 0.0040 20212 64 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Twist 25.97 0 0NQKnapp-Cook 0.0038 20141 0 0

Drew 34.77 2 0NQHalperin 0.0036 20145 -2 0

Blitz 27.06 0 0NQAldrich 0.0035 20146 0 0

Pierce 35.77 3 45NQKennedy 0.0033 20160 42 03,4,5,6,7,20

Abby 0.00 0 0NQFoster 0.0032 20161 0 0

Clay 0.00 0 0NQMatthews 0.0027 20175 0 0

Cassiopeia 37.57 5 0NQKoziol 0.0026 20205 -5 0

Ici Blue 26.60 0 0NQHartman 0.0025 20206 0 0

Sin 0.00 0 0ABSTorok 0.0030 20166 0 0

Glider 0.00 0 0ABSO'Reilly 0.0028 20174 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Shambhu 36.32 41 70QThorpe 0.0047 24179 66 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ryan 37.37 5 60NQO'Reilly 0.0046 24180 55 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Ivy 23.21 0 0NQKnapp-Cook 0.0045 24183 0 0

Sebeka 0.00 0 0ABSSmith 0.0048 24178 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Eric 27.14 01 74QFranke 0.006 20033 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Isabel 33.04 01 76QTerry 0.001 04003 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dylan 45.87 7 59NQCarlin 0.003 12005 52 03,2,4,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fitzroy 41.97 6 0NQPhalon 0.004 16028 -6 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bullet 33.85 0 0NQFranke 0.008 20031 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ace 37.18 2 0NQJersey 0.0024 20192 -2 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jenny 41.26 01 75QPolito 0.001 04065 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Owen 37.17 01 76QKowal 0.003 08068 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Catcher 38.64 02 67QJohnson 0.002 08072 67 05,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Billy 27.74 01 76QFoster 0.0013 16088 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lexie 32.13 02 75QDaunt 0.0012 16191 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 31.33 03 73QAldrich 0.0015 16085 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Grady 38.96 3 0NQMatthews 0.0016 16082 -3 0

Wednesday 0.00 0 0NQHannan 0.0014 16086 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Doc 24.96 01 76QFoster 0.0023 20092 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ganesha 36.64 12 71QThorpe 0.0022 20094 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
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